28 Mayis 2000 Pazar

7. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 OGULTAY(12)

2 VIEUXMOGHOL(4)

3 HAVIVER DOWN(10)
4 ABDULCANBAZ(1)

5 BARTOLUCCI(9) (USA)
6 KURTKAAN(3)

7 DANAKAY(11)

8 ERTAY(2)

9 ERKUTAY(7)

10 SURSURU(5)

11 DORUK(6)

12 MABI(8)

Yas
4yda

8yda
4yda
6yka
4yaa
4yaa
4yda
4yaa
4yaa
7yak
4yaa

4yak

Yaris Sonuglan

Handikap 15

1)11500 &
1)1725%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
PALACE PAGEANT (USA) - HANMIAY

BABY TURK (IRD) - VIELLERENE(FR)
PRVATE TENDER (GB) - DANA |

COCK ROBIN (USA) - AFRODITE

SUNSHNE FOREVER (USA) - PRIDE OF DARBY (USA)
BIGSTONE (IRE) - BASSARA (USA)

BARNATO (USA) - WESTERN PARTNER (USA)
BARNATO (USA) - HOUSEAORK (GB)

CVAN- YETIMI

BACHELORPARTY (IRE) - WIG (USA)

CETINBEY - CAHDE

BARNATO (USA) - GINA*

2.)4.600 ¢
2)690 ¢

Siklet
53,5

58,5
535
61,5
545
59
48
62
55,5
57,5
57

55

Jokey
N.SOLEN

E.YALGIN
F.CAKAR

D.SAV

ABIRDAL
S.BOYRAZ
H.YUCE

AATCI

AKADIR ALTINOZ
E.CANKILIC
YAKAGAG

GGUL

3)2.300 4
3)3454

Sahip
SEB. SOZERI

SER. GEDIK
iSM CIDER
ABD. KOG

G. AYD. ARIKAN
ALT SAHIN

FET. ATAN
ERD. ATAY
SAL. TATARI
ALI SULUN
IHS. AKDOGAN

AVR. BAROKAS

6'LI GANYAN( ) :587,91 4, 3'L{T GANYAN( ) 20,79 +, IKILi( ) 37,35 +, UCLU BAHIS( ) :16,23 +, CIFTE( ) 287,05 ¢

2000 Kum

Antrendrii
F.UCYIGITLER
MUT.KAYA
D.DURAL
E.SAV
K.ARDA
MABEYCAN
S.KERESTECI
AKTAY GUNES
H.AHMET Giz
ZDURUR
S.MAKDOGAN

S.CANSEVEN

istanbul Hipdromu (21. Yans Giinii)

4)1.150 &
4)173 ¢

Derece Gny AGF St Fark G Ck. HP

2.10.37

21143

21147

21148

2.11.99

2.13.32

2.13.88

2.13.92

2.15.62

2.17.06

217.76

2.18.99
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9

11

10
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